ALD Sensors
BENEFITS
■  Operating temperature up to 450°C
■  Gas purge line keeps back of crystal free of
deposition material
■  Welded CF40 (2 ¾ in. ConFlat) provides custom
length with no customer welding required
■  O-ring compression fitting option provides easy

ALD Sensors
2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Welded ALD Sensor
NOTE 1:
ALD Sensor orders are measured from center
of the crystal to the vacuum side (sealing sur-
face) of the feedthrough. Once a welded sensor
order is confirmed, it cannot be cancelled.
750-713-G4 –
Adjustable Length ALD Sensors
750-717-G2 Adjustable ALD Sensor, length adjustable from 101.6–393.7 mm (4–15.5 in.)
750-717-G4 Adjustable ALD Sensor, length adjustable from 101.6–901.7 mm (4–35.5 in.)
High Temperature Crystals
750-1058-G10 120°C optimized crystals, 6 MHz, 14 mm (0.55 in.), gold, pack of 10
750-1059-G10 240°C optimized crystals, 6 MHz, 14 mm (0.55 in.), gold, pack of 10
750-1060-G10 285°C optimized crystals, 6 MHz, 14 mm (0.55 in.), gold, pack of 10
Welded sensor - (Crystals sold separately)   750-713-G4
Welded Sensor Length
Weld length in centimeters, 10 to 70 cm (4 to 27.5 in.) ..................... 10–70
Weld length in centimeters, 71 to 99 cm (28 to 39 in.) ...................... 71–99
Welded ALD Sensor
(PN 750-713-G4-XX)
Adjustable ALD Sensor
(PN 750-717-G2 and G4)
Maximum temperature 450°C continuous 130°C Continuous
Feedthrough 2 ¾ in. ConFlat 2 ¾ in. ConFlat equipped with